
CBCNEI Calendar of Events for 2021 
 
January I   (Fri)   : New Year's Day  
January 7   (Thu)    : Office Re-opening Day  
January 26   (Tues)    : Republic Day  
 
February 10   (Wed)    : Mission Board  
February 18   (Fri)    : Justice & Peace Committee Meeting  
 
March 10   (Wed)    : Board of Trustees (Property)  
March 12   (Fri)    : Student Ministry  
March 18   (Thu)   : Theological Education Committee  
March 26  (Fri)   : CLC Board Meeting   
March 28  (Sun)    : Palm Sunday 
March 30  (Tues)   : ETC Board 
 
April 2   (Fri)    : Good Friday  
April 4   (Sun)    : Easter Sunday  
April 11  (Sun)   : CBCNEI Day of Prayer  
Apri16   (Tues)   : MBBS Screening Test 
April 13-14  (Tue-Wed)  : Medical Board 
Apri1 22  (Thu)   : Executive Committee Meeting 
April 23-25  (Fri -Sun)   : 71th Annual Meeting to be hosted by ABCC  
 
May 1    (Sat)    : May Day  
May 9    (Sun)    : Mother's Day  
May 23   (Sun)    : Pentecost Day  
 
June 6   (Sun)   : Green Sunday 
June 20   (Sun)    : Father's Day  
 
August 15   (Sun)    : Independence Day 
August 29  (Sun)   : Justice Sunday  
 
September 3  (Fri)    : Justice & Peace Committee  
September 7  (Tuesday)  : Student Ministry 
September 16  (Thursday)  : Mission Board Meeting 
September 19  (Sunday)  : Shelter Sunday 
September 29  (Wed)   : CLC Board Meeting 
 
October 2   (Sat)   : Gandhi's Birthday 
October 5  (Tues)   : ETC Board 
October 12-13  (Tue-Wed)   : Medical Board  
October 21-22  (Thurs -Fri)   : Executive Committee  
 
November 7  (Sun)   : World Sunday School 
November 21   (Sun)    : ETC Day of Prayer  
 
December 15   (Wed)    : Thanksgiving Day / Last Working Day  
December 25   (Saturday)   : Christmas Day  
 

 
******** 


